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ESI Score Count

Level 2: Emergent
Level 3: Urgent
Level 4: Less urgent
Level 5: Non-urgent

1
23
52
22

Total 92

Visits by Guarantor

0

20

40

60

80

QLM Life &
Medical

Insurance Com…

SELF PAY Cigna
International
Corporation

81

18

1

Visits by City Name

54 (54%)(38%)

4 (4%) (1%)

38

1

CityName
(Blank)

Doha

Al Rayyan

Al Wakrah

Al Khor

Visits by Chief Complaint

Chief Complaint Count
 

fever
cough
abdominal pain
fever and cough
Headache
low back pain
diarrhea
fever and swelling of the neck
rash

26
9
4
4
4
3
2
2
2Total 100

Visits by Nationality
(Blank)

Qatar

India United St… Pakistan

Greece

Jordan

Lebanon

France

Iran, Isla…

Philippin…

Portugal

Sri L… Sudan

C… E… In…

Mala…

Nige…

28

24

9 6 5

3

3

3

2 2

Visits by Gender

0

50

MALE FEMALE

55
45



Registratio
nNo

PatientName EncounterDate TriageTime Triage

 

DoctorCheckInTime Doctor
CheckIn

DischargeTime Discharge BillFinaliseTime Bill Finalise

12355 ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLAH A AHMED 24/10/2022 15:52:00 24/10/2022 15:53:00 1 24/10/2022 16:08:00 15 24/10/2022 16:34:00 26 24/10/2022 18:44:00 130
12212 ABDULLAH ABDUL AZEEM THARAKAN

THADIL
17/10/2022 12:16:00 17/10/2022 12:18:00 2 17/10/2022 12:16:00 -2 17/10/2022 12:49:00 33 17/10/2022 13:22:00 33

12249 SARA RAZI A H MOHAMMED 18/10/2022 19:40:00 18/10/2022 19:42:00 2 18/10/2022 19:47:00 5     18/10/2022 20:27:00  
11227 ABDULLAH FANARI 27/08/2022 10:45:00 27/08/2022 10:48:00 3 27/08/2022 10:48:00 0     27/08/2022 11:55:00  
12170 AHMAD ABDULLA A A AL SADA 15/10/2022 16:27:00 15/10/2022 16:30:00 3 15/10/2022 16:31:00 1     15/10/2022 21:45:00  
12195 AHMAD KAMAL ALI BADRAN 18/10/2022 21:37:00 18/10/2022 21:40:00 3 18/10/2022 21:39:00 -1 18/10/2022 21:59:00 20 19/10/2022 14:57:00 1018
11387 GENNY LOU RAMIRAT BAZAR 04/09/2022 16:49:00 04/09/2022 16:52:00 3 04/09/2022 16:49:00 -3 04/09/2022 18:42:00 113 05/09/2022 14:38:00 1196
12358 HAMZA OSAMA ELFAR 24/10/2022 16:48:00 24/10/2022 16:51:00 3 24/10/2022 16:57:00 6 24/10/2022 20:23:00 206 24/10/2022 20:31:00 8
11672 HAYA FAWAZ AL RAYYASHI 17/09/2022 18:29:00 17/09/2022 18:32:00 3 17/09/2022 19:01:00 29 17/09/2022 19:03:00 2 17/09/2022 19:18:00 15
11209 JASON OMAR BOU DARGHAM 25/08/2022 12:49:00 25/08/2022 12:52:00 3 25/08/2022 12:58:00 6     25/08/2022 14:06:00  
11784 JOEL GALANO CANLAS 23/09/2022 13:49:00 23/09/2022 13:52:00 3 23/09/2022 13:54:00 2 23/09/2022 15:20:00 86 23/09/2022 15:35:00 15
11457 NASER ALDAIN MOHAMMAD AL

RASHDAN
07/09/2022 12:49:00 07/09/2022 12:52:00 3 07/09/2022 12:52:00 0 07/09/2022 14:43:00 111 07/09/2022 21:16:00 393

11143 SAED MOHD S M MALHEYA 20/08/2022 16:05:00 20/08/2022 16:08:00 3 20/08/2022 16:22:00 14     01/09/2022 16:15:00  
12306 SAJEERA THUNDIPPARAMBA TH YOUSUF 22/10/2022 12:02:00 22/10/2022 12:05:00 3 22/10/2022 12:02:00 -3     22/10/2022 12:41:00  
11674 ABDUL AZIZ ABDULFATAH M K AL

NAJJAR
17/09/2022 20:23:00 17/09/2022 20:27:00 4 17/09/2022 20:28:00 1 17/09/2022 21:32:00 64 19/09/2022 10:20:00 2208

11913 ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA ALTHANI 29/09/2022 10:42:00 29/09/2022 10:46:00 4 29/09/2022 10:48:00 2     29/09/2022 11:42:00  
12279 AHMAD IBRAHIM GARELNABI IRAHIM 19/10/2022 21:35:00 19/10/2022 21:39:00 4 19/10/2022 21:45:00 6 19/10/2022 22:10:00 25 20/10/2022 16:45:00 1115
12195 AHMAD KAMAL ALI BADRAN 16/10/2022 16:11:00 16/10/2022 16:15:00 4 16/10/2022 16:20:00 5 16/10/2022 16:28:00 8 16/10/2022 16:43:00 15
11671 AISHA ALI ABDULLA 17/09/2022 18:25:00 17/09/2022 18:29:00 4 17/09/2022 18:49:00 20 17/09/2022 19:03:00 14 20/09/2022 14:01:00 4018
11225 ALI OMER ALHAMAD 29/09/2022 13:21:00 29/09/2022 13:25:00 4 29/09/2022 13:22:00 -3 29/09/2022 13:43:00 21 29/09/2022 14:01:00 18
11333 AMNA MOHAMED M I ALKHALEDI 01/09/2022 14:24:00 01/09/2022 14:28:00 4 01/09/2022 14:36:00 8     01/09/2022 15:00:00  
11878 HAMNA MUNEEB 27/09/2022 16:26:00 27/09/2022 16:30:00 4 27/09/2022 16:32:00 2 27/09/2022 16:43:00 11 27/09/2022 17:01:00 18
11174 HISSA KHALAF AK AL MOADAHDI 22/08/2022 16:08:00 22/08/2022 16:12:00 4 22/08/2022 16:10:00 -2     22/08/2022 17:35:00  
12364 MAHA IBRAHIM M A ALSHAHRI 24/10/2022 20:52:00 24/10/2022 20:56:00 4 24/10/2022 20:57:00 1     24/10/2022 22:01:00  
10343 MAIRA KONTIZA 04/10/2022 17:13:00 04/10/2022 17:17:00 4 04/10/2022 17:19:00 2 04/10/2022 19:32:00 133 04/10/2022 19:37:00 5
12247 MOHAMMED YACOUB Y M ALOBAIDLY 18/10/2022 17:59:00 18/10/2022 18:03:00 4 18/10/2022 18:04:00 1 18/10/2022 18:13:00 9 18/10/2022 18:39:00 26
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